

Serial No. 09
Suppl; Cause List.

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

WP (C) No. 1356/2025
CM No. 3582/2025.

NAZIR AHMAD BHAT AND ORS (SR CITIZEN)

...Petitioner (s)

Through: Mr. Shafqat Nazir, Advocate.

VERSUS

JAMMU AND KASHMIR & LADAKH FINANCIAL CORPORATION & ANR.

...Respondent(s)

CORAM:
HON’BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJAY DHAR, JUDGE.

ORDER
06.06.2025

Issue notice to the respondents subject to the petitioners taking requisite steps for effecting service upon the respondents within a week’s time.

Be listed on 28th of July, 2025.

(Sanjay Dhar)
Judge

SRINAGAR
06.06.2025
Bisma.